
Message 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

CC: 
Subject: 

Gershwin, Dan [dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com] 
12/2/2019 2:56:19 PM 
Christina Erwin [/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ cn=Recip ients/ en =4ddd bff2e8414460a bdcaaefc2d500dd-Ch ri sti na E] 
Tiffany Wright (twright@rmmenvirolaw.com) [twright@rmmenvirolaw.com] 

RE: IBEC: NOA Noticing 

Hi Christina, could you please send me the current NOA mailing list? 

Thanks, 
Dan 

Dan Gershwin 

Coblentz Patch Duffy & Berns LLP 
415-I72-5714 I Office 415-391-4800 

Thb trc1nsrn:ttal is intended snielv fo:· use bv its c1dtfresse2, and :r:c1v conrn!n cnnfident:a! o:· !0ga!:y p~:v]:eg0d 1nfo:-:-nc1tinn. ff you n?ce:ve thb transn-~itta: 1n errn:·,. 
please en:;:d a replv to the sender and deiet2 F~e transn1ittal and anv attachments. 

From: Christina Erwin <CErwin@esassoc.com> 
Sent: Friday, August 23, 2019 2:59 PM 
To: Mindy Wilcox (mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org) <mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org>; Fred Jackson 
(fljackson@cityofinglewood.org) <fljackson@cityofinglewood.org>; 'Gordon Anderson 
(gordon@GAndersonAssociates.com)' <gordon@GAndersonAssociates.com>; Christopher Jackson 
(cejackson@cityofinglewood.org) <cejackson@cityofinglewood.org>; Royce K. Jones (royce@kbblaw.com) 
<royce@kbblaw.com>; Lisa Trifiletti <lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com>; Catherine Aguilar 
(catherine@trifiletticonsulting.com) <catherine@trifiletticonsulting.com>; Perla Solis (perla@trifiletticonsulting.com) 
<perla@trifiletticonsulting.com>; Whit Manley <WManley@rmmenvirolaw.com>; Tiffany Wright 
(twright@rmmenvirolaw.com) <twright@rmmenvirolaw.com>; 'Dennis Kanuk (dennis@mcadvise.com)' 
<dennis@mcadvise.com>; 'Loren Montgomery (loren@mcadvise.com)' <loren@mcadvise.com>; 
'CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com' <CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com>; 'Gerard Mccallum 
(gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com)' <gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com>; Gershwin, Dan <dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com>; Via, 
Tay <tvia@coblentzlaw.com>; Hodil, Robert B.<rhodil@coblentzlaw.com>; Brian Boxer <BBoxer@esassoc.com>; Addie 
Farrell <AFarrell@esassoc.com>; IBECproject <IBECproject@esassoc.com> 
Subject: [EXTERNAL] IBEC: NOA Noticing 

Team, 

The IBEC Notice of Availability mailing list is linked below for your information. If you have information to add, including 
agency names, contacts, or addresses, please go ahead and provide us that information. Your input is due no later than 
Wednesday, August 28 at 5:00 pm. The link is available for 14 days, so please download the file, and let me know if you 
have any questions. 

NOA mailing list drafLxlsx 

Thanks, 
Christina 
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